VDSL2 High Performance IP-DSLAM
Bitstorm-HP-150, Bitstorm-HP-160
✓ Compact, 1U space
efficient design with
24-Ports of VDSL2 (up to
30a) and optional
integrated splitters
✓ Backward compatible with

■ Relative Humidity: Up to 95% (non-condensing)
VDSL2 High Performance IP-DSLAM
Ordering Information
Bitstorm-HP VDSL2 17a IP-DSLAM Models
BITSTORM-HP2-150-AC-EU 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, EURO AC, WITHOUT SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP2-150-AC-NA 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, NA AC, WITHOUT SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP-150-DC 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, -48V DC, WITHOUT SPLITTERS
BITSTORM-HP2-151-AC-EU 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, EURO AC, 600 OHM SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP2-151-DC 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, -48V DC, 600 OHM SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP-152-AC-NA 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, NA AC, 900 OHM SPLITTERS
BITSTORM-HP-152-DC 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 5-BAND (17A), VERT. T/R, -48V DC, 900 OHM SPLITTERS
Bitstorm-HP VDSL2 30a IP-DSLAM Models
BITSTORM-HP2-160-AC-EU 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, EURO AC, NO SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP-160-AC-NA 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, NA AC, NO SPLITTERS
BITSTORM-HP-160-DC 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, DC, NO SPLITTERS
BITSTORM-HP-161-AC-EU 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, EURO AC, 600 OHM SPLITTERS
BITSTORM-HP2-161-DC 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, DC, 600 OHM SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP2-162-AC-NA 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, NA AC, 900 OHM SPLITTERS, REV 2 FANS
BITSTORM-HP-162-DC 24-PORT VDSL2 (IKNS), 6-BAND (30A), HORIZ. T/R, DC, 900 OHM SPLITTERS
VDSL2 BRIDGE/ROUTER MODEMS
6652-A1-200 VDSL2+ CPE, 4-PORT BRIDGE, CPE4 (17A), NA PLUG
6652-A1-302 VDSL2+ CPE, 4-PORT BRIDGE, CPE4 (17A), EU PLUG
6652-A2-200 VDSL2+ CPE, 4-PORT BRIDGE/ROUTER, CPE5 (30A), NA PLUG